All Biryanis served with raita

Basmati Rice $2.9

Jeera Rice $5.5 Thursday 11.30am - 2.30pm
Coconut Rice $5.5 Friday 11.30am - 2.30pm
Peas Pulao $5.5

Veg Biryani $16.5

Chicken Biryani :20.0 Tuesday to Thursday
Beef Biryani 20.5

1M, Bi‘r’yani $21.0 4.30pm to 9.00pm
Goat Biryani $23.0 Fri, Sat and Sun

Prawn Biryani $24.0 4.30pm to 9.30pm

(Entree Serve - Lunch time only) (08) 8371 1700 % 0";?‘%' 7”V0{0WM 0“/05/0!4/6’/
Butter.Chicken :::g www.chapatihouse.com.au T AKEAWAY

Beef Vindaloo 6a/715 South Road,

Qg Moot $11.0 Black Forest SA 5035 MENU

Lamb Masala $11.0

Beef Roganjosh $11.0

Eggplant Masala $10.5

Mixed Vegetables $10.5 W d{ W
Dhal $10.5

(08) 3711700

All served with Rice

Gulab Jamun (2 per serve) $6.5

Mango Lassi $6.0 e a
Sweet Lassi $6.0

Salt Lassi / Butter milk Chapﬁu:e 2

(yoghurt, cumin, coriander, salt) $5.0

Can of Soft Drink $3.5

py"INoS

Ask alrouf our specials




ENTREE

Spring Rolls (serve of 2)
Samosa (serve of 2)

Spinach Pakoras (serve of 5)
Onion Bhaji

Chicken Tikka (serve of 4)
Sheekh Kebabs (serve of 4)
Amritsari Fish (serve of 5)
Prawn Tikka (serve of 5)
Mixed Entree

Veg Mix Entree

MAIN COURSES

All Main Courses are served with Rice

Butter Chicken
Chicken Moglai
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Jalfrezi
Chicken Makhani
Mango Chicken
Lamb Masala

Lamb Rogan Josh
Beef Rogan Josh
Goat Curry

Mixed Platter (for 1)

$8.0
$7.5
$8.5
$8.5
$13.5
$13.5
$13.5
$15.5
$16.0
$13.5

$19.5
$19.5
$20.9
$20.5
$20.5
$20.9
$20.9
$21.0
$20.0
$22.0
$26.5

ALL-TIME FAVOURITES

All dishes are served with Rice

Lamb - $22.0 | Beef - $21.5 | Chicken - $20.9

Korma

Bhuna Masala
Madras

Saag
Vindaloo (Hot)

SEAFOOD DISHES

TANDOORI DISHES

VEGETARIAN

SET MEALS

All served with Rice and Dhall

Vegetarian Set $11.5
Eggplant Set $13.0
Palak Paneer Set $13.0
INDIAN BREAD

Naan $3.0
Garlic Naan $4.0
Butter Naan $4.5
Fried Naan $4.5
Cheese Naan $5.0
Cheese and Garlic Naan $5.5
Chilli and Cheese Naan $5.5
Spinach and Cheese Naan $6.0
Aloo Naan $5.0
Onion Kulcha Naan $5.5
Masala Kulcha Naan $5.5
Keema Naan $6.0
Chicken & Cheese Naan $6.0
Chapati $2.5
Tandoori Roti $3.5
Tandoori Parantha $5.0
Mint Parantha $5.5
Kashmiri $5.0
Papadums $2.5
CHUTNEY & PICKLES
Sweet Mango Chutney $2.0
Mixed Pickle $2.0
Mint Sauce $0.5

Cucumber Raita $5.0



